
 

  
AAllll  PPaarrttyy  PPaarrlliiaammeennttaarryy  

LLiigghhtt  RRaaiill  GGrroouupp  
House of Commons  
London SW1A 0AA 

Light Rail & Trams, Affordable & Sustainable Transport 
 

“The past we inherit, the future we build ourselves” 
 

TramTrain does it Greener and Cheaper on lightly used railway lines and in the streets”  
 

 

” 
 

 

 
   

  These meetings are by invitation only, where MPs, Stakeholders etc., within the Light Rail 
industry and invited members of the Public will have a chance to discuss debate and raise 

questions concerning Light Rail. 
 

Senior Sponsor and supported by 
 
 
 
 

 

  
SSeeccrreettaarriiaatt  pprroovviiddeedd  bbyy  

LLiigghhtt  RRaaiill  ((UUKK))  
WWaarrrriinnggttoonn,,  CChheesshhiirree,,  EEnnggllaanndd,,  

UUnniitteedd  KKiinnggddoomm  WWAA22  88TTXX  
TTeell  0011992255  224433550000,,  FFaaxx  0011992255  224433000000,,  0077772211337788222233  

  MMrr  JJiimm  HHaarrkkiinnss  FFCCIILLTT  
EEmmaaiill  aappppllrrgguukk@@aaooll..ccoomm  wwwwww..aappppllrrgguukk..ccoo..uukk  

 

 

 

 

Supported by

 You are invited to a 
“Funding for New Tram Systems Workshop” 

 
The aim of the workshop is to assess the feasibility of attracting funding for new Tram systems in 

Warrington, Bath, Oxford, Cambridge, London, Edinburgh extensions and others, exploring 
existing and innovative funding solutions to address issues of uncertainty and risks in financing 

new Tram schemes.' 
 

To be held 13.30h, 18th June 2018 
 

Hosted by  
Addleshaw Goddard Lawyers 

In their offices at 
60 Milton Gate, Chiswell, London, EC1Y 4AG, Tel 02076068855 

 
Agenda 

 
14.30h 

Introduction and Welcome Addleshaw Goddard 
 

14.35h 
Statement by Paul Rowan Chairman LRTA. 

 
14.50h 

Priority Tram systems to be funded and their 
attractiveness. 

Jim Harkins, Secretariat, APPLRG 
 

15.00h 
Funding Mechanisms. Addleshaw Goddard 

15.15h 
Nat West RBS 

Funding challenges and solutions  
 

15.30h 
Egis 

Contractors'/Suppliers’ business/profit requirements 
for Equity Investment 

 
15.45h 

TramForward's Model Funding prospectus and 
Financial Toolkit for Councils and promoters 

 
 

16.00h 
Discussion facilitated by TramForward 

 
17.30h 

Conclusion and networking 
 

Places are limited to a first come, first served basis, 
 

RSVP to applrguk@aol.com 
 


